Hamburg-Holstein-Electronic-Dart-Liga e.V.

Spielplan Lais seit 1974

Do
Do
Di
Mi
Do
Mi
Do
Di
Do
Mi
Do
Di
Do
Mi
Do
Di
Do
Mi
Do
Di
Mi
Do
Di
Do
Mi
Do
Di
Do
Di
Mi
Do

29.01.26
05.02.26
17.02.26
18.02.26
19.02.26
25.02.26
26.02.26
03.03.26
05.03.26
11.03.26
12.03.26
17.03.26
19.03.26
01.04.26
02.04.26
07.04.26
09.04.26
15.04.26
16.04.26
21.04.26
06.05.26
07.05.26
12.05.26
14.05.26
20.05.26
21.05.26
26.05.26
28.05.26
02.06.26
03.06.26
04.06.26

4D
2A
4D
3C
4D
3C
4D
4D
2A
3C
4D
4D
4D
3C
4D
4D
2A
3C
4D
4D
3C
4D
4D
2A
3C
4D
4D
4D
4D
3C
2A

Elbmotten 103er
Kichenteufel
Elbmotten
Elbmotten reloaded
Elbmotten 103er
Elbmotten reloaded
Elbmotten 103er
Elbmotten
Kuchenteufel
Elbmotten reloaded
Elbmotten 103er
Elbmotten
Elbmotten 103er
Elbmotten reloaded
Elbmotten 103er
Elbmotten
Kichenteufel
Elbmotten reloaded
Elbmotten 103er
Elbmotten
Elbmotten reloaded
Elbmotten 103er
Elbmotten
Kichenteufel
Elbmotten reloaded
Elbmotten 103er
Elbmotten
Elbmotten 103er
Elbmotten
Elbmotten reloaded

Kichenteufel

BSV 19-Darts
CasalaVista
Kistenteufel
Korridor Kobras
Crazy Devil's

DC Gremlins
Neustadt Chaoten
Was sind schon 171
Voll Daneben

DC Wild Cats

Los Caminos
BSV 19-Darts

DC wilde 13-2
Die Haggemanner
Flying Dart-Nuts
Elbmotten 103er
Uetersener Jungs
Lucky Puncher
Crazy Angels Il
Kistenengel
Flitzpiepen
Kistenteufel

DC wilde 13-2
Glashutter SV 1
DC Bahrenfelder
Was sind schon 171
Crazy Devil's
Cherry Snipers
Crazy Angels Il
Mac Fly Eagles
Big Bang Darter

Stand: 30.01.2026

Kichenteufel
Elbmotten
Elbmotten reloaded

Elbmotten 103er


https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=12&spieltag=15&change_date=39173
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=2&spieltag=16&change_date=37318
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=12&spieltag=17&change_date=39187
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=6&spieltag=17&change_date=38163
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=12&spieltag=17&change_date=39185
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=6&spieltag=18&change_date=38170
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=12&spieltag=18&change_date=39192
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=12&spieltag=19&change_date=39203
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=2&spieltag=19&change_date=37337
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=6&spieltag=20&change_date=38186
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=12&spieltag=20&change_date=39208
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=12&spieltag=21&change_date=39219
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=12&spieltag=21&change_date=39216
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=6&spieltag=22&change_date=38202
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=12&spieltag=22&change_date=39224
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=12&spieltag=23&change_date=39232
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=2&spieltag=23&change_date=37369
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=6&spieltag=24&change_date=38218
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=12&spieltag=24&change_date=39240
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=12&spieltag=25&change_date=39245
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=6&spieltag=26&change_date=38232
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=12&spieltag=26&change_date=39254
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=12&spieltag=27&change_date=39257
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=2&spieltag=27&change_date=37399
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=6&spieltag=28&change_date=38244
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=12&spieltag=28&change_date=39266
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=12&spieltag=29&change_date=39269
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=12&spieltag=29&change_date=39272
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=12&spieltag=30&change_date=39277
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=6&spieltag=30&change_date=38256
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=2&spieltag=30&change_date=37417

