

# Hamburg-Holstein-Electronic-Dart-Liga e.V.



## Spielplan Lais seit 1974

Do	29.01.26	4D	Elbmotten 103er	-	BSV 19-Darts	
Do	05.02.26	2A	Küchenteufel	-	CasaLaVista	
Di	17.02.26	4D	Elbmotten	-	Kistenteufel	
Mi	18.02.26	3C	Elbmotten reloaded	-	Korridor Kobras	Stand: 30.01.2026
Do	19.02.26	4D	Elbmotten 103er	-	Crazy Devil's	
Mi	25.02.26	3C	Elbmotten reloaded	-	DC Gremlins	
Do	26.02.26	4D	Elbmotten 103er	-	Neustadt Chaoten	Küchenteufel
Di	03.03.26	4D	Elbmotten	-	Was sind schon 171	Elbmotten
Do	05.03.26	2A	Küchenteufel	-	Voll Daneben	Elbmotten reloaded
Mi	11.03.26	3C	Elbmotten reloaded	-	DC Wild Cats	Elbmotten 103er
Do	12.03.26	4D	Elbmotten 103er	-	Los Caminos	
Di	17.03.26	4D	Elbmotten	-	BSV 19-Darts	
Do	19.03.26	4D	Elbmotten 103er	-	DC wilde 13-2	
Mi	01.04.26	3C	Elbmotten reloaded	-	Die Haggemänner	
Do	02.04.26	4D	Elbmotten 103er	-	Flying Dart-Nuts	
Di	07.04.26	4D	Elbmotten	-	Elbmotten 103er	
Do	09.04.26	2A	Küchenteufel	-	Uetersener Jungs	
Mi	15.04.26	3C	Elbmotten reloaded	-	Lucky Puncher	
Do	16.04.26	4D	Elbmotten 103er	-	Crazy Angels II	
Di	21.04.26	4D	Elbmotten	-	Kistenengel	
Mi	06.05.26	3C	Elbmotten reloaded	-	Flitzpiepen	
Do	07.05.26	4D	Elbmotten 103er	-	Kistenteufel	
Di	12.05.26	4D	Elbmotten	-	DC wilde 13-2	
Do	14.05.26	2A	Küchenteufel	-	Glashütter SV 1	
Mi	20.05.26	3C	Elbmotten reloaded	-	DC Bahrenfelder	
Do	21.05.26	4D	Elbmotten 103er	-	Was sind schon 171	
Di	26.05.26	4D	Elbmotten	-	Crazy Devil's	
Do	28.05.26	4D	Elbmotten 103er	-	Cherry Snipers	
Di	02.06.26	4D	Elbmotten	-	Crazy Angels II	
Mi	03.06.26	3C	Elbmotten reloaded	-	Mac Fly Eagles	
Do	04.06.26	2A	Küchenteufel	-	Big Bang Darter	